The maximum exécution time provided by the Proiect Owner for the completion of the work is four (04)
months.

4-Allotments:

The project is in one (01 ) lot.

5- Estîmated cost:
The forecast cost including tax of the opération et the end of the prelimincry studies is
15,000,000 (Fifteen million) FCFA

6 - Participation and orîgin:
Participation in this Coll for Tenders is open to companies under Cameroonian low wîth skills mthe field.

7 —Fundîng:
The work, subject of this Call for Tenders, Is finonced by the Public investment Budget for fiscal yeor 2025